
NE DIV: BACK HALF LOT 15 BLK
4 WASHINGTON PARK S/D.

LOCKLEY BRUCE
671 REILLY'S RD
PORT ORANGE, FL 32127

00-00-00-10793-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/22/2015 DF 0.10 1,052 0 0 1,052

STANDARD
1

33,899
0

1,052
34,951

0
34,951

0
34,951
34,951

0

34,951

1325/2184 11/14/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YVETTE MICKENS

BRUCE LOCKLEY

1098/0630 10/02/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIVIAN LOCKLEY

YVETTE MICKINS
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671 NE SAINT CLAIR ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 857 64.2103 71.92 61,635 1960 1960 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 740

BAS 168 100 168 6,646

BAS 572 100 572 22,626

UCP 252 20 50 1,978

UEP 112 60 67 2,650

1,104 857 33,899

BAS= W26 S22 E12 UEP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14 UCP= S8 E14 N18 W14
S10$ N10 BAS= E14 N12 W14 S12$ N12$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 4,206.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 1,052


